
DEPARTMENT OF MODERN LANGUAGES AND LITERATURES 

SPRING 2012 
Office # Ext. E-Mail Address  Office Hours 

Beitter, Ursula    MH 351G 2514 ubeitter@loyola.edu  TTH 12.30-1.30 

Cai, Pingsheng    MH 457 2798 pcai@loyola.edu  MWF 11.00-11.45  

Cenciarelli, Cristina   MH 351L 2286 ccenciarelli@loyola.edu  MWF 12.00-1.00 

Chaffee-Sorace, Diane   MH 448 2813 dchaffee@loyola.edu  MWF 2.00-3.00      

Contreras, José    MH 351L 2594 jacontreras@loyola.edu  MWF 9.00-10.00, W 2.00-3.00 

Crouse, Suzanne   MH 351E 2520 secrouse@loyola.edu   MWF 9.30-10.50 

Donaldson, Randy    MH 351D 2299  rdonaldson@loyola.edu  MW 1.00-3.00, T 4.00-6.00   

Espejo-Saavedra, Ramón  MH 465 2610  respejo@loyola.edu  TTH 2.00-3.00 

Frias, Lloyd    MH 351K 2652 ljfrias@loyola.edu   MF 11.00-12.00, TH 2.00-3.00 

Gómez-Pérez, Ana   MH 351B 2775 agp@loyola.edu  MWF 12.00-1.00    

Haggstrom, Margaret (Assoc. Chair) MH 458 2785 mhaggstrom@loyola.edu M 11.00-1.00, WF 11.00-12.00 

Harper, Matthew   MH 459 2513 mlharper@loyola.edu    MW 1.00-2.00, T 3.00-4.00   

Jácome, Margarita   MH 351J 2364  mjacome@loyola.edu   On Sabbatical  

Lewis, Tasha    MH 460 5603 tnlewis@loyola.edu    M 2.00-3.00, W 9.00-10.00, F 10.00-11.00 

Manna, Karen    MH 351L 5548 kjmanna@loyola.edu    MWF 1.00-1.50 

Martin, Nicholas   MH 464 2753 ncmartin@loyola.edu    MW 10.00-11.00 

Matusiewicz, Erin   MH 455 2433 eematusiewicz@loyola.edu  MWF 12.00-1.00 

Meisel-Valdez, Catherine  MH 351K 2507 cmeiselvaldez@loyola.edu MWF 8.00-8.30, 11.00-11.50, 2.00-2.30   

Milicevic, Maja    MH 455 2925 mmilicevic@loyola.edu  MWF 10.00-11.00   

Mitchell, Betty    MH 351F 2924 bgmitchell@loyola.edu   MWF 11.00-12.00, M 9.00-10.00     

Morgan, Leslie    MH 461 2926  lmorgan@loyola.edu   On Sabbatical      

Murphy, Marie    MH 462 2511 mmurphy@loyola.edu  MW 1.00-2.30   

Nell, Sharon     MH 456 2463 snell@loyola.edu  By appointment only.    

Oorts, Paul    MH 457 2324 phoorts@loyola.edu  MW 6.15-7.30 

Peterson, Mary Ann   MH 351E 5374 mspeterson@loyola.edu  MWF 11.55-12.55 

Risso Robberto, Giuliana  MH 467 2090 grissorobberto@loyola.edu MWF 11.00-12.00    

Savell, Catherine   MH 351C 2927  csavell@loyola.edu  MWF 11.00-12.00, 2.00-4.00  

Sayers-Ward, Ursula   MH 351F 2931 ucsayersward@loyola.edu MWF 1.00-1.50 

Schneider, Holly   MH 443B 5230 huschneider@loyola.edu MWF 10.00-11.00 

Shen, Qinna    MH 351H 5465 qshen@loyola.edu   MWF 1.00-2.00 

Teter, Eston J.    MH 457 2348 ejteter@loyola.edu  MWF 11.00-12.00 

Thomas, Andrea   MH 351H 2612 asthomas@loyola.edu   On Leave 

Tyler, Sarah    MH 351L 2105 sgtyler@loyola.edu   MWF 1.00-2.00, 4.00-4.30 

Vitale, Sarah    MH 351K 2974 sjvitale@loyola.edu   MF 1.00-2.00, WF 10.00-11.00, 

Wangling, Jinghua   MH 463 2795 jwangling@loyola.edu   MF 2.00-5.00   

Ward, Thomas (Chair)   MH 351I 2370 tward@loyola.edu  MF 2.00-3.00, W 12.00-12.50   

Zamora, Melva    MH 351K 2305 mzamora@loyola.edu   M 12.00-1.00, W 10.10-10.50 

Zhao, Nan    MH 455 2670 nzhao@loyola.edu   MWF 3.50-4.20  

Language Learning Center  MH 442 2674     M-TH 9.00-9.00, F 9.00-4.00, SU 1.00-9.00 

Rock, Natalie    MH 454 2780 nrock@loyola.edu  Everyday 8.00-4.30 

mailto:ubeitter@loyola.edu
mailto:pcai@loyola.edu
mailto:ccenciarelli@loyola.edu
mailto:dchaffee@loyola.edu
mailto:jacontreras@loyola.edu
mailto:secrouse@loyola.edu
mailto:rdonaldson@loyola.edu
mailto:respejo@loyola.edu
mailto:ljfrias@loyola.edu
mailto:agp@loyola.edu
mailto:mhaggstrom@loyola.edu
mailto:mlharper@loyola.edu
mailto:mjacome@loyola.edu
mailto:tnlewis@loyola.edu
mailto:kjmanna@loyola.edu
mailto:ncmartin@loyola.edu
mailto:eematusiewicz@loyola.edu
mailto:cmeiselvaldez@loyola.edu
mailto:mmilicevic@loyola.edu
mailto:bgmitchell@loyola.edu
mailto:lmorgan@loyola.edu
mailto:mmurphy@loyola.edu
mailto:snell@loyola.edu
mailto:phoorts@loyola.edu
mailto:mspeterson@loyola.edu
mailto:grissorobberto@loyola.edu
mailto:csavell@loyola.edu
mailto:ailto:ucsayersward@loyola.edu
mailto:huschneider@loyola.edu
mailto:qshen@loyola.edu
mailto:ejteter@loyola.edu
mailto:asthomas@loyola.edu
mailto:sgtyler@loyola.edu
mailto:sjvitale@loyola.edu
mailto:jwangling@loyola.edu
mailto:tward@loyola.edu
mailto:mzamora@loyola.edu
mailto:nzhao@loyola.edu
mailto:nrock@loyola.edu

